8 7 5 / 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 By TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML HonTs mESERVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UEGE A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION 5ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART . PELEASED meots 118 | Tt
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
21509322 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951~ 1901697-1 | 8-2150932-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T o ST T i 543
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150932-4 - - - B R R TET YV TED CAM. ALR FLED o
) SERVO ) ) ) ) . . . - - 21197981 DETENT PIN
SRR RN : e LATCH PLATE/N PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 21197921 - 2119641-1 - 2063440-1 - l - l l 1-200279-3 SPRING. COMPRESSION ;jg
SERVO - - - - - - s - - - 2119759~ RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST | 245
SR : NONZCRIMPHELGHT ADIUSTH /NLaTCH PLATEAN - - - - - - - R 2119082-3 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
2150932-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - -t 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
5 7-2150032-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT 7 _ _ _ 7 _ _ _ - ] ] W 1 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 5
- - 22 - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - - -] 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
-t - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
-t 1-18028-0 WASHER, FLAT, REG M8 197
- | - REFREF - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
-t 1-1752354-0 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
APPLICATOR DATA -t 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 [
CRIMP S17¢ TVPE -t 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
WTRE T2 57 o T 1773 - -t 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TNSUL T3 96 mm [ 1561 - -t 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
] S 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
APPL o8 1es5. 0" (@ E T R B 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREFREF 994970 -2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - -] 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: ESCUBEDO TERMINAL  ESCUBEDO CRIMP SPECIFICATION - REFREF - iiiyygig ﬁ !EESEYFEEéPLAiiaGiémMED l gg
TERMINAL NAME: 6.3 SERIES TERMINAL - 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 32
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:iﬂzﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 2119956-72 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE ]
0007600 mm L. 1977 236 2,004, 30 om L1187 169 1N |21 2122 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINAL ‘ 4732 XK Rev 11/3 - - - - - 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
. éEEE CAEA?NON 7 7 -lel2l2]2 2168078-1 | SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 06 | .
-t 1901681~ 1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
TERMINALS APPLIED[L - - 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-1 3] - 1313 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
TE TERNINAL _ [ESCUBEDO TERVINAL [ TE TEPMTNAL  [ESCUREDO TERMI Wi I T 20193834 [SCR. BHSC, hols (e X 5) 60
SN e NETE SN N SETIET -4 4404 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
13112403 1737 00 3311240 1730 04 -l 2021272 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 56
33112474 1737 3 -l 2021272 5018030- 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-l 2021272 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
N -t 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
- - - -] 21197921 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
WIRE T CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT - - - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SI/E F%J mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - W 1 ] 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
2.50mm? 1.95+/-0.05 [.077+/-.002] 5.1 -0 -] 21193691 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
1. 50mm? | 65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 8.2 -] 2079383-17 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
1 00mm? 1. 50+/-0.05 [.0594/-.002] 9.9 - - 1 ] 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- - 2119957-1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
|!L!| - PP 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
-t 2119085~ FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLF 37
A *WARNING e e e s v T T Ao 5
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - , ,
Zﬁl ON INSTALLATION, SeElT WIRE DISC, 1TeM 40 TO -l 2021272 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 31
; OREASE BEARING SURFACLS LIOHTLY LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS 2121212 | 2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 10 29 | 4
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -] 240639 | STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
SHEED SUPPLEED LTI THE APPLICATOR. WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - |22 22| 1-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 30 25
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N 1752371-5 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE c4
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: -1 20207272 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION [
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150932-4 I IR IR R 18032974 SRIC >0
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150932-5
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150932-6 -t 1803152-2 STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
-t 1803151-2 STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 18
" APRLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. T4 444 12019363 1 |SCR, BHSC, Rols (M6 X 12) N
-t 3-240641-9 SPACER
1ﬁl AfgﬁgypﬁingﬁyﬁggRW2?§§JF9PGLS§§%§$5T$6TEE§§ESSQ§FIggy@ szé o B O O O O EEELI SPACER, HOLD - DOWN I3
] FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 180. N -t 240644-9 PLATE, REAR SHEAR [
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N =TT T 117 S 5902870 S ATE FRONT SHEAR lf
AA;.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N 1-1803426-9 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N - LT 2217206-17 BLADE, SLUG |
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE BN A N S — ] ] 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -t 1-240641-4 SPACER 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. 7 1 1 1 1 T-238011-] BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER /
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. R 2119957-7? APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N 6-1803017-0 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
Z/\L - - 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 252 -t 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER 7
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR S N I 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 NPT 7-1490019-4 | CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM
A WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT -77-7]-6]-5[-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION ! -77-7]-6]-5[-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION S
12. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER TR SRS FR Sl e o Vo JuLeuts — onnectivi
DOCUMENT 101-35000. w&i?ﬁ“NSMszms N — 7/15? ;;fsmé,waww3ms
A T L A N T I C v E R S I ON o OP(ETQHERWS;SPECFED: :;C:E&?P;Eﬁ 05JUL2018 |NAmME Ocean Emd Feed
Cee L Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v TPPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) — T S S AZEES;jgégii:zoggg R
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA e A

ANP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

Downloaded from ArFfOwW.com.



http://www.arrow.com

8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISTONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
D
_4\ LZ A
7 (50)
i “CED TYPE
: SNEUMAT IO &g
— 15.940.5 : 3\‘
o 9)I
— @ REF

C

B CATCH PLATE

30mm STROKE
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
A
RGN ORAT o DWTNBROOKENS 05JUL2018 5} TE Connectivity
CHMK HERR 05JUL2018 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 05JUL2018 [NamME
C. TOPPER
Lo sTROK ATLANTIC VERSION S e v ocgor End Teco
e Shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @{::}éiti i )
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC +- SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AOLES £ :
MATERIAL FINISH ] WEIGHT ~ A‘ 00779 @:2150932
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET ? OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

Downloaded from ArFfOwW.com.



http://www.arrow.com

8 7 5 / 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 5119599 -2 A 66 e s " e
PACIFIC VERSION 5ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2150932-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 | 1901697-1 | 8-2150932-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) i N B 119640 | PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 90
T 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150932-4 - - - -] 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
-1 21190823 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
SERVO ] ] ] ] ] ] ] - 2079764 WASHER . WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
coalobnsans ‘ FINECCRIMPOHELGHT ADJUSTH ) rch PLATE )\ rovatic reen | 21199501 | 2115790 ] oo ] i RN 21190831 | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- 2| - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
; 2-2150932-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - il Ml Ml 2063440~ 1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
- -1 - 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
7-2150932-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT : - - - - - - - - 1-18028-0 WASHER  FLAT, REG M8 192
-1 4 4] 4 2079383-9 SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
- | - REF - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
- 1-1752354-0 | STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 180
APPLICATOR DATA -] W 1 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 (N
-1 8-22280-17 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
iffgg) T SISEWW7J T;PE - 17523537 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
INSUL 3.96 22 [>156} F - 1 1 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
‘ : - - -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
APPU%QSWQ%EWNS AR RN 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HLGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
T 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
- -] 2119641 -2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 152
TERMINAL DATA: ESCUBEDO TERMINAL FSCUBEDO CRIMP SPECIFICATION -] 1 W 2119798-7 DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL NAME: 6 3 SERIES TERMINAL - 1 ] 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
ol -1 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 141
WIRE STRIP LENGTH S INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W ] W ST19651 ] RAM ASIAN STYLE. END FEED 20
5.00-6.00 mm [.197-.236 INJ 3.00-4.30 wm [.118- 169 INJ R R EETIES 30LT ADJUSTVENT 39
seoliab @) (e e 1 - - 1- 17 3-23621-7 | PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- 1 16337431 SERYO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED £y HERERN 455888~ 5 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
TE TERMINAL FSCUBEDO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL FSCUBEDO TERMINAL B c119956-2 DOCUMENTATLON PACKAGE I
33112473 47372 00 331124727 47372 04 -1 2127 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
3311242-4 473232 -] 1 1 1901681 -1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
N - 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-1 31313 9927635 SCR. SET. SOC. CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT -1 41414 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 51
SI/E . D mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -1 21272 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 56
1. 50mm2 1.65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 8.2 i I R 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
1.00mm? 1 50+4/-0.05 [.059+/- 0021 9 9 - W 1 1 [-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
S 2119792~ 1 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
- - - 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- 20793837 SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
FWARNING -1 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 2119957 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
||| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS S l-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - § § § ;1é§8§§§ gééHEERTFbéTéAEEGRMiS T :2?
; - - ) , fofy,
zﬁl WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -1 201272 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 10 29
(ELOMMENDED SEARE FARTS B 240639 | STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
Zﬁ: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - 1201212 1-2168083-5 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 30 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION sl R PLATE, STRIP GUTDE 24
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S A c-eceBl-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION e
- 18032924 DRAG 20
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT _ 1 1 1 1803152-2 STRIP GUIDE REAR 19
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: :
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150932-4 - LT 1803151-2 STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 13
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150932-5 B N R 3-040641-9 SPACER 6
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE o A R 171523601 SPACER, HOLD - DOWN I3
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N -] 240644-9 PLATE REAR SHEAR |1
A SRk T 0
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180.
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. AN N A 6°690482-0 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
N T 1-1803426-9 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. i _ [ 1 [ 22172067 BLADE, SLUG 7
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - - - 6
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. -] 1 1 1-240641-4 SPACER 5
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE Sl (SRR BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN 6-1803017-0 | CRIMPER, INSULATION f 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. - 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
A RN BTN NOT COMPATIALE W T MecianTenl frrn - 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM  PACIFIC STYLE ?T?M Nl T ] 7-1490019-4 | CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM HWEM
A ﬁ -2 N0-29-27 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO -2 02527 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH ] i i e I
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH R R T S T oy DOIUE20TE CCDDi]?EngE“””“V”
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. Ch 05JUL2018 — Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. ATEREE e g S 4.1 R
’ C_TOPPER 0 Fnd Feed
12 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER %) %¥<i: I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>FQ - opie k- PRODUCT SPEC CZSBQO%OfG
DOCUMENT 101-35000. : ! )
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L . APPLICATION SPEC
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES £ :
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2150932 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET OFA e A
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

Downloaded from ArFfOwW.com.



http://www.arrow.com

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

— 15.940.5

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

oL RYVO
LATCH PLATEL

CAM POST T TON

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

TR T R e e [w - TSIULZ078 ST Gy
CHMK T 05JUL2018 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD 05JUL2018 [namE
- _C.TOPPER Ocean End Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = hpplicator
‘ ‘ @Ez PLC +- - -

AR FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) s

4 PLC - SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

AAAAAA +- -

MATERIAL | FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2150932
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F P 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



http://www.arrow.com

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



